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Capex 
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$ Nominal 
GROWTH 
' Capacitv Expansion 
Customer Driven 

i Gifted Assete 
ASSET REPLACEMENT AND RENEWAL 

Asset Replacement 
State Undergrounding Power Program (SUPP) 
Meterina 

IMPROVEMENT IN SERVICE 
Reliability Driven 
Rural Power Improvement Program (RPIP) 
SCADA & Communications 

COMPLIANCE 
Safety. Environmental & Statutory 

CORPORATE 
IT 
Bieiness Support 

Distribution Total ($M) 

Forecast 
2009/10 

75.9 
218.0 

10.0 

70.3 
20.0 
12.0 

11.1 
8.0 
5.6 

80.6 

13.5 
20.3 

545.2 

2010/11 

90.0 
205.0 
24.9 

98.6 
32.0 
14.0 

30.0 
8.0 
6.2 

109.5 

23.0 
34.7 

675.9 

2011/12 

100.0 
220.0 
31.7 

. _1_11.5̂  
39.0 
15.0 

50.0 
3.0 
6.4 

141.5 

14.4 
14.7 

747.2 

3 

i 
O 
3 

$ Nominal 
GROWTH 
1 Capacity Expansion 
; Customer Driven 
: Generation Driven 

ASSET REPLACEMENT AND RENEWAL 
Asset Replacement 

IMPROVEMENT IN SERVICE 
i Reliability Driven 
SCADA & Communications 

COMPLIANCE 
Safety, Environmental & Statutory 

CORPORATE 
\T 
Business Support 

Transmission Total ($M) 

Forecast \ 
2009/10 

147.0 
71.0 
37.2 

19.0 

1.8 
10.5 

16.0 

4.5 
6.8 

313.7 

2010/11 

340.0 
70.0 

191.8 

31.1 

1.9 
14.1 

24.5 

7.7 
12.1 

693.1 

2011/12 

370.0 
73.5 

200.0 

34.0 

1.0 
17.1 

29.6 

4.8 
5.3 

735.3 

Note: Estimating Risk Premium included in expenditure categories 
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$ Nominal 
OPERATIONS 

Reliability 
SCADA & Communications 
Misc Network Services 
Network Operations 

MAINTENANCE 
Maintenance Strategy 
Preventive Condition 
Preventive Routine 
Corrective Deferred 
Con-ective Emergency 

CUSTOMER SERVICE AND BILLING 
Call Centre 
Metering 

CORPORATE 
Business Support 

OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURE 
Non-recun-ing opex 

DISTRIBUTION TOTAL ($M) 

Forecast 
2009/10 

2.9 
1.8 
7.7 

17.5 

-

41.6 
33.7 
15.9 
59.5 

5.5 
20.7 

87.5 

0.2 
294.5 

2010/11 

1.1 
1.5 
9.1 

19.3 

-

75.0 
50.0 
27.0 
72.0 

5.8 
25.7 

82.7 

16.0 
385.2 

2011/12 

1.2 
1.7 

10.6 
21.2 

-

103.6 
64.1 
30.7 
84.7 

6.0 
31.4 

87.2 

18.0 
460.4 

3 

5" 
3 

$ Nominal 
OPERATIONS 

SCADA & Communications 
Misc Network Services 
Network Operations 

MAINTENANCE 
Maintenance Strategy 
Preventive Condition 
Preventive Routine 
Con-ective Deferred 
Corrective Emergency 

CUSTOMER SERVICE AND BILLING 
N/A 

CORPORATE 
Business Support 

OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURE 
Non-recurring opex 

TRANSMISSION TOTAL ($M) 

Forecast \ 
2009/10 

7.7 
1.0 
9.4 

-

8.6 
14.0 
4.6 
1.9 

31.9 

-

79.1 

2010/11 

8.0 
6.0 

10.3 

-

14.0 
21.0 
6.9 
3.4 

29.5 

2.0 
101.1 

2011/12 

10.7 
6.4 

11.4 

-

18.6 
25.8 
7.8 
3.7 

31.0 

1.8 
117.3 
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